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65/132 型材生产线配置单

65/132 PLASTIC PROFILE EXTRUSION LINE

品牌 金纬

Brand Jwell

原出厂年份

Year of Manufacture

结构形式

Structure

☑A
□ABA
□ABC

挤出机 A

Extruder A

□SJ-51
□SJ-55
☑SJ-65
□SJ-80
□SJ-92

电机功率

Motor power 37KW

加热区数

Heating Zones 4

冷却风机

Cooling fan 550w x 3

挤出机 B

Extruder B

□SJ-51
□SJ-55
□SJ-65
□SJ-80
□SJ-92

电机功率

Motor Power KW
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挤出机 C

Extruder C

□有 ☑无

Yes No
□SJ-51
□SJ-55
□SJ-65
□SJ-80
□SJ-92

电机功率

Motor Power KW

定型平台

Calibration Table 4m

真空泵 4kw x 2 水泵 3kw x 1
Vacuum pump 4kw x2 spray pump 3kw x1

涡流风机

Vortex Fan

☑有 品牌————
Yes Brand

□ 无

No

履带牵引切割机

Haul-off cutting Machine
1台

1 Set

有效夹紧宽度

Effective Clamping Width

180mm
ABB Frequency Converter
1.5kw x 2

卸管架

Stacker

长度：6000mm*2
Length: 6000mm*2
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